
IONISUS MARITIME Co. LTD ( OPERATED BY EUROPEAN SEAWAYS INC.)
INDIVIDUAL FARES IN EURO – VALID FOR 2016
LINE: BRINDISI - CORFU - IGOUMENITSA – CEPHALONIA – ZANTE OR V.V.

 BRINDISI - CORFU - IGOUMENITSA & V.V.  BRINDISI - CEPHALONIA & V.V.  BRINDISI - ZANTE & V.V.

PRICE LIST 2016 in EURO
O/W R/T O/W R/T O/W R/T O/W R/T O/W R/T O/W R/T O/W R/T O/W R/T O/W R/T

ACCOMMODATION CATEGORY
A2 2-BERTH OUTSIDE SHOWER/WC 135 105 160 120 185 135 150 130 170 145 200 170 155 135 190 160 210 180
AB2 2-BERTH INSIDE SHOWER/WC 110 90 135 105 160 115 130 110 150 125 165 140 135 115 160 140 175 150
BB2 2-BERTH INSIDE WASH BASIN 90 72 110 85 130 97 110 90 120 100 145 120 115 95 130 110 155 130
A3 3-BERTH OUTSIDE SHOWER/WC 120 95 150 115 170 130 140 120 160 140 190 160 145 125 175 150 200 170
AB3 3-BERTH INSIDE SHOWER/WC 90 75 115 90 140 105 120 100 135 115 160 135 125 105 150 130 170 145
BB3 3-BERTH INSIDE WASH BASIN 80 64 90 75 100 85 100 85 105 90 125 105 105 90 120 100 135 110
A4 4-BERTH OUTSIDE SHOWER/WC 105 85 140 105 160 120 135 110 150 130 170 145 140 115 160 140 180 155
AB4 4-BERTH INSIDE SHOWER/WC 80 65 100 80 125 100 110 90 125 105 145 125 115 95 140 120 155 135
BB4 4-BERTH INSIDE WASH BASIN 70 56 80 65 90 72 95 75 100 90 120 100 100 80 110 90 130 105
S AIRTYPE SEATS (NON-RECLINING) 50 42 65 49 80 55 75 65 80 70 90 75 80 70 90 80 100 85
D DECK 45 36 55 39 75 50 60 52 65 55 80 68 65 57 75 65 90 80
* 50% supplement for each empty berth

VEHICLES CATEGORY
CL4 CARS, JEEPS 50 35 60 45 80 55 50 35 65 45 80 55 50 35 65 45 80 55
VL3 BAGGAGE TRL : up 3,00m 35 25 45 35 60 40 35 25 45 35 60 40 35 25 45 35 60 40
VL5 MNB,CMP,CRV,TRL: from 3.01-5.00m 55 35 70 50 90 60 55 35 70 50 90 60 55 35 70 50 90 60
VL7 MNB,CMP,CRV,TRL: from 5.01-7.00m 90 60 130 90 165 120 90 60 130 90 165 120 90 60 130 90 165 120
VG7 MNB,CMP,CRV,TRL: over 7.01m 150 100 190 130 230 160 150 100 190 130 230 160 150 100 190 130 230 160
MOT MOTORCYCLES 20 19 25 24 35 34 20 19 25 24 35 34 20 19 25 24 35 34

NOTES:
►Prices in EURO, per person, vehicle and stretch.
►Meals and drinks are not included.
►In return fares the return discount has been calculated.
►Embarkation Fees-Euro 5,00 per pax and per vehicle-are not included above and are not commissionable.
►CHILDREN from 4 to 12 years old 50% DISCOUNT.
►CHILDREN under 4 years old travel FREE, not entitled to a bed or seat (embarkation fees - Euro 5,00 - must be paid).
►Due to the continuing fluctuations in the price of fuel, the company reserves the right to collect a fuel surcharge.
►Changes are permitted subject to a 50e change fee and subject to availability of places. Extra charges may apply if same category/season are not avaialble.

ITALY - GREECE
MIDDLE SEASON.

HIGH SEASON

GREECE – ITALY
MIDDLE SEASON

HIGH SEASON
18/08 & 25/08

18,19,20,21,
25,26,27,28 3 18/08 & 25/08

30 6,13,14 1,2

30 3,5,6,10,12,13 03/08 & 10/08 03/08 & 10/08

AUGUST SEPTEMBER

23,24,29,31 1,7,8,14

   LOW  SEASON   MIDDLE SEASON     HIGH SEASON

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER JULY

   LOW  SEASON   MIDDLE SEASON     HIGH SEASON    LOW  SEASON   MIDDLE SEASON     HIGH SEASON


